
   

Brand Name:

Product:

Product 

Description:

Product Code #:

Name

Address

City, State

Zip Code

Country

Phone Number

M/WBE Cert. #

USDA Est. #

HACCP Category

Name:

Address

City, State

Zip Code

Country

Phone Number

Case UPC:  

Storage Class: Keep Frozen at or below 0 degrees

Cube: 1.42

Case Dimensions:  

Cases per Pallet: 48

TI/HI: 6 x 8

Pallet Gross Wt: 1024.80 lbs

Type of Date: Enjoy by date  

Shelf Life:

Lead Time: 3 weeks from receipt of order

Alpha D'oro Pizza 

Pepperoni Pizza 

V124M13            Overwrapped-Labeled Pizzas

Alpha D'oro Pizza - 12" PEPPERONI

Phone Number

Alpha Foods Co.

24 3/4" x 12 3/4" x  7 3/4" 

City, State

Zip Code

Country

19802 G.H. Circle 19802 G.H. CircleAddress

Email
Atlernate Email:  Arist 

Sarandos

mbowen@alphafoodsco.com

Manufacturing Plant Information:

Point of Contact

Phone Number

Customer Information:

Point of Contact

Maria Bowen

Waller, Texas

00654

936-372-5858

Waller, Texas

77484

USA

936-372-5858

77484

USA

Shipping Data:
UPC# 00833026006264   

Guaranteed Shelf Life Remaining at time of Delivery: 90 Days

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Address

City, State

Zip Code

Country

Email

Heat Treated, Not Shelf 

Stable, Not Fully Cooked agsarandos@alphafoodsco.com

Frozen, 12” pepperoni pizza, overwrapped and labeled.  Pizzas are 

not ready to eat and require baking prior to consumption.   Made 

with 100% real Wisconsin Mozzarella Cheese.

Nutritional Data:

936-372-13412005117644- WBENC Fax Number

180 Days

mailto:mbowen@alphafoodsco.com
mailto:agsarandos@alphafoodsco.com


 

Unit UPC:

23 OZ

2.85 lbs

Pizzas per retail pizza box (carton) n/a

Pizzas per Master Case 12

Gross Case Weight (lbs) 20.10 lbs

Net Case Weight (lbs) 17.25 lbs

 

Acceptable: Maria Bowen

 

contains 100% of its agricultural food component, by weight or volume, from the U.S.
Alpha Foods Co. certifies that the product number identified above was processed in the U.S. and 

 

 

 

Reviewed as accurate by Maria Bowen, Vice President Effective Date:  7/11/2018 19802 G. H. Circle Waller, TX 77484

Packaging Weight 

INGREDIENTS:

Allergens:  CONTAINS: MILK, WHEAT and SOY.

NET WT per pizza 

Packaging Information:

Baking and Handling Instructions: Remove pizza from all packaging materials and place on baking sheet or 

pizza screen.  Bake at 375F for 15 to 17 minutes.  Ovens vary.  Pizza is baked when the cheese is melted and 

the edge of the crust is golden.   For food safety and quality, cook to an internal temperature of 165°F prior 

to serving. Oven temperatures and cook times may vary.  Product cooks up fresh and hot in your oven, use 

caution when handling.  Keep Frozen, Not Ready to Eat. Cook Thoroughly. 

UPC#   00833026006264 

WOMEN'S BUSINESS ENTERPRISE NATIONAL COUNCIL CERTIFICATION #: 2005117644

Date Superseded:  New

Overwrapped, labeled pizzas on cardboard round, in Master Case (Single 

layer corrugate)Packaging Materials: 

(936) 372-5858    (800) 733-3535    (936) 372-1341 fax   

INGREDIENTS:  CRUST: Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Ascorbic Acid Added As A 

Dough Conditioner, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Yeast, Sugar, Soybean Oil, Salt, 

Guar Gum.  LOW MOISTURE PART SKIM MOZZARELLA CHEESE (pasteurized part-skim milk, cheese cultures, salt, 

enzymes).  SAUCE: Water, Tomatoes Ground in Puree, Concentrated Crushed Tomatoes, Italian Seasoning (sugar, granulated 

garlic, salt, oregano, granulated onion, basil, black pepper, red pepper, parsley flakes), Food Starch Modified. PEPPERONI: Pork, 

Beef, Salt, Spices, Dextrose, Seasoning (oleoresin of paprika, natural spice extractives, BHA, BHT, citric acid), Lactic Acid Starter 

Culture, Sodium Nitrite.   

BAKING, HANDLING, FOOD SAFETY STATEMENT:

BUY AMERICAN PROVISION:

MADE IN TEXAS:  YES

GO TEXAN MEMBER-ALPHA FOODS CO. :  YES

ENJOY BY:  MM/DD/YYY            EST00654   Time

(Enjoy by 180 days from date of manufacture: Month/Day/Year, Establishment #,   Time 

Packaging Markings Required


